rFi

v

Pos.

10
0
30
4°
5o
6°
7o
8°

il

CLASSIC

NO

658
601
661
611
625
607
690
636

Nome

MARTINI Franco
FERRATI Paolo
BERNOTTO Marco
GATTI Eugenio
PIERUCCI Marco
PENTA Raffaele
CHIOSI Riccardo
GIORDANI Werther

Il DdG Lorenzo Scandroglio

CIV Classic

Autodromo "R. Paletti"
Varano, 7 Luglio 2024

Classifica VINTAGE MAXI

Classe

4 VMAXI
4 VMAXI
4 VMAXI
4 VMAXI
4 VMAXI
4 VMAXI
4 VMAXI
4 VMAXI

Ora inizio .....

Rif.

01.23,521
01.35,139
01.26,767
01.26,877
01.32,033
01.30,490
01.34,987
01.35,491

A1

00.00,060
00.00,062
00.00,023
00.00,418
00.00,389
00.00,364
00.00,551
00.00,350

A2

00.00,147
00.00,285
00.00,365
00.00,442
00.01,210
00.00,999
00.01,027
00.01,669

A3

00.00,428
00.00,395
00.00,562
00.00,550
00.01,227
00.01,553
00.01,740
00.02,196

A4

00.00,479
00.00,521
00.01,011
00.00,945
00.02,046
00.02,435
00.02,148
00.02,697

Esposta alle ore

Totale

00.01,114
00.01,263
00.01,961
00.02,355
00.04,872
00.05,351
00.05,466
00.06,912



